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Volgnr
0892478
0259441
0016755
0728479
0819194
0752242
0853570
0855281
2129164
0854962
0870367
0057896
0800753
0829619
2132472
0878471
2133632
0298916
0858810
0815621
0030705
0854643
0026702
2113250
2047173
0741279
0816966
2153244
0506917
0263477
2228666
0020345
0869424
0860768
0846491
2003082
2184473
0830421
0585133
0857898
2199051
0870329
0588795
0296554
2014511
0279468
0566378
0752232
0589165
0502897
0846484
2240217
0857579
2250458
2200473
0537724
2108574
0853331

Lidnr
Van Landschoot Christy
Vuylsteke Nathalie
Soens Inge
Verhoustraete Els
Vanparys Ceri-Anne
Sonneville Veronique
Vervaet Anne
Himschoot Ellen
Lemey Adeline
Neirinck Mieke
Vangerven Vivian
Boerjan Fabienne
De Backer Ann
De Baets Natasja
De Loof Vicky
Sidorenko Svetlana
Van Campenhout Ellen
Van Opstaele Annelies
Busschaert Sofie
Buyse Ingrid
De Neve Katleen
De Sutter Kristine
Longueville Stefanie
Slabbinck Griet
Timmerman Els
Van De Put Geertrui
Van Kerrebroeck Anneke
Baele Melissa
Barbier Nele
Bosteels Stephanie
Braeckevelt Sonja
Carels Jeanine
Carrette Kim
Claeys Nathalie
Claus Linda
Corvelyn Katia
Couvin Freya
De Baere Astrid
Deconinck Dorine
De Deyne Marleen
Defour Sophie
De Jonghe Isabelle
Deknock Annelies
Delodder Iris
De Meyer Magali
Denaeghel Elisabeth
Depuydt Sophie
De Rycke Annemie
De Smet Stefanie
De Sutter Karlien
De Witte Martine
Duvivier Eline
Fermon Tamara
Franco Sylvie
Goethals Kristel
Grijp Ilse
Hermie Nele
Huyghe Ann

Naam
55 ptn
55 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
30 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
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Klassement
15/09/1996
08/06/1973
11/05/1970
15/09/1969
19/10/1986
10/07/1964
21/08/1969
13/05/1977
14/05/1990
17/09/1967
02/06/1973
22/12/1962
20/09/1957
21/07/1980
16/05/1974
21/01/1975
06/06/1980
04/07/1983
23/07/1970
26/11/1962
10/01/1961
28/08/1965
09/07/1984
12/09/1981
07/01/1978
05/03/1967
20/08/1969
14/03/1990
10/08/1981
21/02/1983
05/01/1977
03/10/1950
25/11/1983
26/02/1968
11/03/1952
13/08/1970
29/09/1977
30/06/1991
29/07/1965
25/09/1956
31/05/1977
26/05/1959
26/10/1969
24/11/1971
05/02/1976
19/05/1986
23/12/1967
08/09/1971
19/11/1983
02/08/1972
25/09/1955
17/05/1984
27/02/1975
28/12/1974
03/03/1976
17/07/1971
02/02/1980
27/08/1966

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0849749 Boone Jo

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 473 76 37 50
+32 473 76 37 50
jo.j.boone@gmail.com
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Volgnr
0846502
0809731
2043588
0899949
2010955
0855589
2099058
0800430
0025064
0260535
0578583
2011632
2262796
0870351
0762538
0872267
2240538
0826727
2079131
2056089
0829627
0218613
0833903
0851492
0718314
0851725
0841339
0055019
0021498
0553456
0562782
2240739
0736159
0597197
0079220
2216438
2245122
0761637
2256088
0705552
2191723
2247032

Lidnr
Huys Isabelle
Lefever Magda
Loones Deborah
Lowyck Veerle
Masset Stephanie
Matthys Charlotte
Meerschman Karla
Meire Marina
Mertens Esther
Moerman Micheline
Mussche Lore
Pels Veerle
Peltyn Margaretha
Persyn Geertrui
Pots Julie
De Clercq Priscilla
Quintyn Linsey
Raes Sonja
Ryckaert Carmen
Sabot Caroline
Smessaert Lieselot
Smessaert Marleen
Stockman Yo
Strobbe Ingrid
Tavernier Hilde
T'Kindt Sarah
Van Bockrijck Benedicte
Vandenbrande Lina
Van Den Driessche Isolde
Vanderlinden Katrien
Van De Velde Eline
Van Huylenbrouck Cindy
Van Hyfte Peggy
Van Neder Ellen
Vanoverschelde Veroniek
Van Peteghem Barbara
van Pottelsberghe Sofie
Van Rie Anne-Marie
Van Weymeersch Natalie
Versavel Charlotte
Ysebaert Elsy
Ysebaert Liesbet

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
08/12/1971
15/02/1942
24/11/1974
29/03/1974
21/10/1972
22/08/1979
24/01/1973
06/09/1958
09/10/1950
14/10/1980
12/02/1990
16/09/1979
24/02/1975
17/03/1970
04/01/1991
07/09/1976
28/12/1981
10/06/1943
25/04/1973
12/09/1969
26/12/1981
02/03/1957
13/04/1948
07/10/1960
05/01/1973
08/01/1980
07/07/1959
19/06/1968
13/11/1980
02/06/1970
27/04/1992
24/11/1978
05/09/1968
10/07/1982
01/06/1974
07/09/1973
07/11/1979
19/03/1966
28/05/1981
12/10/1994
08/12/1973
25/06/1981

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
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